Feb 18

Feb 21

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 4

Mar 8

Mar 10

Mar 10

Mar 11

Mar 11

Mar 15

Mar 18

Mar 25

Mar 29

Aprl

Apr 2

2021/2022

Victoria East HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Victoria East

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:45 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

11:30 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

TBA

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

TBA

Opponent

vs Cuero

@ Tuloso Midway
@ Calallen

@ Bushop

@ Calhoun

vs Carroll

@ CC Veterans Memorial
@ SA Brennan

@ Dripping Springs
@ Canyon Lake

@ SA Lee

vs Flour Bluff

vs Rockport

vs Killeen Harker Heights
vs Floresville

vs King

@ West

@ King

vs G-P

@ Ray

vs Moody

@ Carroll

Location

Riverside Baseball

Tuloso Midway Warrior
Stadium

Calallen High School

Calallen High School

Calhoun HS

Riverside Baseball

Cabiness Athletic Complex

SA Northside Baseball Field
#2

SA Northside Baseball Field
#2

CANYON LAKE HIGH
SCHOOL

CANYON LAKE HIGH
SCHOOL

Riverside Baseball

Riverside Baseball

Riverside Baseball

Riverside Baseball

Riverside Baseball

Riverside Baseball

Cabiness Athletic Complex

Riverside Baseball

Cabiness Athletic Complex

Riverside Baseball

Cabiness Athletic Complex

Special Notes

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Comal ISD Tpurnament

Comal ISD Tournament

Comal ISD Tournament

Comal ISD Tournament

VISD Tournament

VISD Tournament

VISD Tournament

VISD Tournament




Apr 8

Apr 9

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 22

Apr 23

Apr 26

Apr 29

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

TBA

vs CC Veterans Memorial

@ Flour Bluff

vs West

vs King

@ G-P

@ Smithson Valley

vs Ray

@ Moody

Riverside Baseball

Flour Bluff Baseball Field

Riverside Baseball

Riverside Baseball

Gregory Portland Baseball
Softball Complex

La Grange Fair Grounds

Riverside Baseball

Cabiness Athletic Complex




