

2021/2022 Victoria East HS - Baseball (M) Varsity Victoria East

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 7	6:00 PM	vs Cuero	Riverside Baseball	Scrimmage
Feb 12	12:00 PM	@ Tuloso Midway	Tuloso Midway Warrior Stadium	Scrimmage
Feb 14	5:00 PM	@ Calallen	Calallen High School	Scrimmage
Feb 14	6:45 PM	@ Bushop	Calallen High School	Scrimmage
Feb 18	5:00 PM	@ Calhoun	Calhoun HS	Scrimmage
Feb 21	7:00 PM	vs Carroll	Riverside Baseball	
Feb 28	7:00 PM	@ CC Veterans Memorial	Cabiness Athletic Complex	
Mar 3	2:00 PM	@ SA Brennan	SA Northside Baseball Field #2	Comal ISD Tpurnament
Mar 3	5:00 PM	@ Dripping Springs	SA Northside Baseball Field #2	Comal ISD Tournament
Mar 4	1:00 PM	@ Canyon Lake	CANYON LAKE HIGH SCHOOL	Comal ISD Tournament
Mar 4	4:00 PM	@ SA Lee	CANYON LAKE HIGH SCHOOL	Comal ISD Tournament
Mar 8	7:00 PM	vs Flour Bluff	Riverside Baseball	
Mar 10	9:00 AM	vs Rockport	Riverside Baseball	VISD Tournament
Mar 10	7:00 PM	vs Killeen Harker Heights	Riverside Baseball	VISD Tournament
Mar 11	11:30 AM	vs Floresville	Riverside Baseball	VISD Tournament
Mar 11	7:00 PM	vs King	Riverside Baseball	VISD Tournament
Mar 15	7:00 PM	@ West	Riverside Baseball	
Mar 18	TBA	@ King	Cabiness Athletic Complex	
Mar 25	7:00 PM	vs G-P	Riverside Baseball	
Mar 29	7:00 PM	@ Ray	Cabiness Athletic Complex	
Apr 1	7:00 PM	vs Moody	Riverside Baseball	
Apr 2	ТВА	@ Carroll	Cabiness Athletic Complex	

Apr 8	7:00 PM	vs CC Veterans Memorial	Riverside Baseball
Apr 9	5:00 PM	@ Flour Bluff	Flour Bluff Baseball Field
Apr 11	7:00 PM	vs West	Riverside Baseball
Apr 14	7:00 PM	vs King	Riverside Baseball
Apr 22	7:00 PM	@ G-P	Gregory Portland Baseball Softball Complex
Apr 23	1:00 PM	@ Smithson Valley	La Grange Fair Grounds
Apr 26	7:00 PM	vs Ray	Riverside Baseball
Apr 29	ТВА	@ Moody	Cabiness Athletic Complex